119000001673

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

VI 190mb3408

000330854240

06/27/19--01001--018 (**7.1.70

是是"是"。

2019 JUL 24 IN 81 IN

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

subject: <u>Tg</u> Ł	ESIA EXITECOSTA (PROPOSED CORPORA	2 Dios ES A TENAME-MUSTINGL	MOR, I'N (UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
	REV. RAFAEL V Name		
	DRLANdo, FL City. 407-300-298	32836 State & Zip	
	Daytime 1	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 11, 2019

REV. RAFAEL VALLE 11643 ALEPAT LN. ORLANDO, FL 32836

SUBJECT: IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL DIOSES AMOR, INC

Ref. Number: W19000063408

IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL DIOS ES AMOR, INC

We have received your document for IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL DIOSES AMOR, INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A corporation may not serve as its own incorporator. Please designate the individual whose typed signature appears on the signature line.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 419A00013999

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE 1 The name of the	NAME ne corporation shall be: $\overline{I9LESIAPENTEC}$	EOSTAL DiOS, ES, AMOR. 1	NC
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
91	Principal <u>street</u> address: 9 PiNE HIZLS : Rd	Mailing address, if different is: 11643 ALEPATI LN	,
OR	LANDO, FL 32808	ORLANDO, FL 3283	6
	or which the corporation is organized is:		
	ding the BibLE, MARK 16:15		AN PREACH
	OSPEL TO ALL CREATION.	go my to me courted i	770 / 782-727
11/5 (3)	Special designations		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	43		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which th	e directors are elected and appointed:	
ELECTI	INS OF DIRECTOS ARE HELD	I EVERY TWO YEARS by A	DEMBERS OF
TALCA	uken	,	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		41
Name and Tit	le RAFAEL VAIR RESIDENT Diame and	Title: GABRIEL RAMIREZ	DEACON
Address	11643 ALEPAT. LN Address:	966 GRASSY ISLAND. LN	
	ORLANDO; FZ32836	ORLANDS FL 32825	
Name and Tit	10: JACKLINE PALMA SECRETARY	Title:	
Address	966 grassy Island LN Address:	<u> </u>	No
	ORLANDO FZ 32825		2019
	,		707. 24
Name and Tit	le: CARMEN AGUIRRE TREASURE	Title: 5	
Address	5768 KiNGS9 HTE DR Address:	·	<i>?</i> ≥ ∰ Ç
	ORLANDO, FL 32839		3: 1.6

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Bo	
Name: RAFAEL UAL	
Address: 11643 ALE	
ORANDO, FO	432836
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the incorporator is:	a de la companión de la compan
Name: IGLES TEN	THOSE DIGSES TAMBLE 100
Address:	Wes. Rd RAFAEL UNITEDATELN
ORTON	PLS-Rd RAFAEL VAIR 1643 ALEPAT. LN DRLANDO, FL32836
ARTICLE VIH EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ (If an effective date is listed, the date must b filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departme	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ent of State's records.
	cept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated i the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Jan Refact Valle Required Signature	6/26/19
Required Signature/	Registered Agent Date
	acts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Startard Malla	6/26/19
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date